Incident Date

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006430
RMP21-006431

RMP21-006432
RMP21-006433

RMP21-006434
RMP21-006435
RMP21-006436

RMP21-006437

RMP21-006438

RMP21-006439

RMP21-006440
RMP21-006441
RMP21-006442

RMP21-006443
RMP21-006444

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition
APPROX LOC: W

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RT53

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

APPROX LOC: 3600
KIRCHOFF RD

4700 BARKER AVE

TRAFFIC STOP

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY PREMISES CHECK

SCHOOL

3800 CENTRAL RD CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SCHOOL

4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SCHOOL

SHELL 62/WEBB AJ24437
DRK CHEVY CRUZ

4738 ARBOR DR

TRAFFIC STOP

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

4512 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

5009 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1675 WINNETKA CIR MACDERMID AUTOTYPE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2901 CENTRAL TRAFFIC STOP

BARKER WILLOW BEND TRAFFIC STOP

1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN
RD

TRAFFIC STOP

8/26/2021 7:25:36 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

RMP21-006445
RMP21-006446

RMP21-006447

RMP21-006448

RMP21-006449

RMP21-006451

RMP21-006452
RMP21-006453

1613 CALIFORNIA AVE
GOLF GALLAGER

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

2409 SCHOOL DR
5999 NEW WILKE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3205 FREMONT ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3880 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3604 BROOKMEADE DR

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR

5999 NEW WILKE RD
#BLDG #2

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2707 ROHLWING RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501 JAY LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

1301 MEIJER DR
3104 THRUSH LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY
HEALTHCARE

PEARL OF RM

PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
NORTHWEST SUBURBAN LLC

GROVE APTS

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MEIJER STORE

NW RECOVERY

CODE 2
TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/26/2021 7:25:36 AM



Incident Date

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006454

RMP21-006455

RMP21-006456
RMP21-006457
RMP21-006458
RMP21-006459

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3100 TOLLVIEW DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4681 KENILWORTH DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

5999 NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:4309
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:5000
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4983 WEBER DR
3901 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5440 NEW WILKE RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD

Location Name

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY
HEALTHCARE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

US BANK

RMPD

PEARL OF RM
HICKORY ROASTERS

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY
HEALTHCARE

Incident
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
CODE 3

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/26/2021 7:25:36 AM



