



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/25/2021	RMP21-006430	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006431	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006432	APPROX LOC: RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006433	APPROX LOC: 3600 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006434	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006435	3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006436	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006437	SHELL 62/WEBB AJ24437 DRK CHEVY CRUZ		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		4512 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006438	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006439	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		5009 WEBER DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		1675 WINNETKA CIR	MACDERMID AUTOTYPE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006440	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006441	2901 CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006442	BARKER WILLOW BEND		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006443	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006444	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/25/2021		1613 CALIFORNIA AVE		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006445	GOLF GALLAGER		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006446	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006447	2409 SCHOOL DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006448	3205 FREMONT ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2021	RMP21-006449	3880 INDUSTRIAL AVE		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2021		3604 BROOKMEADE DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
8/25/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2	NORTHWEST SUBURBAN LLC	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006451	2707 ROHLWING RD	GROVE APTS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 JAY LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006452	3104 THRUSH LN		CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006453	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/25/2021		3100 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006454	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021		4681 KENILWORTH DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006455	5999 NEW WILKE RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:4309 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		APPROX LOC:5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006456	4983 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006457	3901 KIRCHOFF RD	US BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006458	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2021	RMP21-006459	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2021		5440 NEW WILKE RD	HICKORY ROASTERS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT